
Mount Pleasant Invitational - JV Girls
Midwest Threshers Campgrounds, Mt. Pleasant, IA

Sep. 24, 2013
72 and partly cloudy, Wind E at 6MPH

Results by Scheckel, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Fairfield 27 1 4 5 8 9 12 13 19:09 1:38
2 Mount Pleasant 28 2 3 6 7 10 11 14 19:09 1:19
3 Van Buren 85 15 16 17 18 19 25:05 3:26

Incomplete Teams: Columbus Community, Fort Madison, Mediapolis, Notre Dame-West Burli, Wapello, Washington, Louisa-Muscatine, Cardinal

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Fairfield
1 Abby Melcher, 10 18:08 7:18
4 Anuja Pharasi, 9 18:47 7:33
5 Emily Hanna, 9 19:20 7:46
8 Ryan Pate, 9 19:44 7:56
9 Emma Lemlin, 11 19:46 7:57
12 Mikaela Lunsford, 9 20:06 8:05
13 Savannah Kelley, 9 20:08 8:06

Total Time = 95:42     Total Places = 27

2. Mount Pleasant
2 Lindsey Moeller, 9 18:29 7:26
3 Serie Welcher, 9 18:30 7:27
6 Hannah Wickham, 11 19:24 7:48
7 Megan Shumaker, 10 19:35 7:53
10 Emma Smith, 10 19:47 7:58
11 Ally Davis, 10 20:05 8:05
14 Addison Gomez, 11 20:35 8:17

Total Time = 95:44     Total Places = 28

3. Van Buren
15 Bethany Millard, 10 23:23 9:24
16 Brooke Dunkin, 9 24:13 9:44
17 Jacinta Wenke, 10 24:26 9:50
18 Faith Murphy, 12 26:34 10:41
19 Alison Dickinson, 12 26:48 10:47

Total Time = 125:22     Total Places = 85

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Abby Melcher, 10 18:08 7:18 Fairfield
2 Aundrea Perkins, 9 18:28 7:26 Notre Dame-West Burli
3 2 Lindsey Moeller, 9 18:29 7:26 Mount Pleasant
4 3 Serie Welcher, 9 18:30 7:27 Mount Pleasant
5 Kimber McCord, 10 18:45 7:32 Fort Madison
6 4 Anuja Pharasi, 9 18:47 7:33 Fairfield
7 5 Emily Hanna, 9 19:20 7:46 Fairfield
8 6 Hannah Wickham, 11 19:24 7:48 Mount Pleasant
9 Savannah Kietzer, 10 19:26 7:49 Mediapolis
10 Tiffany Boyle, 9 19:30 7:50 Fort Madison
11 7 Megan Shumaker, 10 19:35 7:53 Mount Pleasant
12 8 Ryan Pate, 9 19:44 7:56 Fairfield
13 9 Emma Lemlin, 11 19:46 7:57 Fairfield
14 10 Emma Smith, 10 19:47 7:58 Mount Pleasant

8:00 Pace
15 11 Ally Davis, 10 20:05 8:05 Mount Pleasant
16 12 Mikaela Lunsford, 9 20:06 8:05 Fairfield
17 Shelby Knouse 20:08 8:06 Louisa-Muscatine
18 13 Savannah Kelley, 9 20:08 8:06 Fairfield
19 Shannon Morrissey, 9 20:27 8:13 Fairfield
20 14 Addison Gomez, 11 20:35 8:17 Mount Pleasant
21 Catherine Prough, 9 20:50 8:23 Mount Pleasant
22 Carolyn Lutovsky, 10 21:18 8:34 Mount Pleasant
23 Kylee Marlay, 9 21:24 8:37 Fairfield
24 Laura Hult, 11 21:37 8:42 Mount Pleasant
25 beatriz mendoza, 9 21:41 8:43 Washington
26 Jessica Holtkamp, 11 21:46 8:45 Mount Pleasant
27 Jessica Cruz, 10 21:47 8:46 Columbus Community

9:00 Pace
28 Autumn Fjeld, 9 22:36 9:06 Mediapolis
29 Kelli Roush, 10 22:42 9:08 Columbus Community
30 addie pacha, 10 22:58 9:14 Washington
31 Hannah Purner, 11 23:02 9:16 Washington
32 sammie landstrum, 10 23:05 9:17 Washington
33 15 Bethany Millard, 10 23:23 9:24 Van Buren
34 16 Brooke Dunkin, 9 24:13 9:44 Van Buren
35 17 Jacinta Wenke, 10 24:26 9:50 Van Buren
36 Shelby Wykert, 11 24:40 9:56 Wapello
37 Emily Martinez, 9 24:41 9:56 Fort Madison

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

38 Morgan Paris, 9 24:46 9:58 Wapello
10:00 Pace

39 Kaitlyn Davis, 10 24:53 10:00Wapello
40 18 Faith Murphy, 12 26:34 10:41Van Buren
41 19 Alison Dickinson, 12 26:48 10:47Van Buren
42 Courtney Kreft, 10 26:55 10:50Cardinal
43 Elizabeth Denniston, 10 26:55 10:50Cardinal


